
Régionale 16 et 17 mars 2024 - Régionale MD
Labrit (40) 17.3.2024

SMCO

Monique DUBROCA
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : D:VIOLET C
Distance : 3490m (Dénivelé 25m)

--/16 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Anne-Francoise LE ROUX 0:45:17
2. Christine LHOMME 0:48:46
3. Kiara LOSTEC DESPLATS 1:01:16

1. 73 00:10:33 383m 27'33"/km
2. 74 00:06:16 00:16:49
3. 58 00:01:06 00:17:55 67m 16'25"/km
4. 74 00:01:16 00:19:11 67m 18'54"/km
5. 75 00:04:11 00:23:22 117m 35'45"/km
6. 87 00:02:11 00:25:33
7. 69 00:00:44 00:26:17
8. 70 00:01:14 00:27:31 76m 16'14"/km
9. 71 00:06:10 00:33:41 196m 31'28"/km

10. 59 00:04:46 00:38:27 307m 15'32"/km
11. 60 00:01:34 00:40:01 185m 8'28"/km
12. 61 00:05:01 00:45:02 356m 14'06"/km
13. 52 00:02:43 00:47:45 139m 19'33"/km
14. 51 00:05:35 00:53:20 230m 24'17"/km
15. 44 00:04:20 00:57:40 332m 13'03"/km
16. 255 00:01:40 00:59:20 236m 7'04"/km
17. 999 00:00:39 00:59:59 114m 5'42"/km
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